Sri# Rank
11
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 e
8 7
9 7
10 8
1 9
12 10
13 10

PRN

1311601158

1311719008003

1311719004005

1311719000045

1311719000168

1311719008171

1311719006023

1311719005149

1311719009550

1311719005705

1311719006733

1311719006634

1311719000595

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
B.A.LL.B.(2017 Pattern)

Second Year Merit List (out of 800) Apr-2020

Seat Student Name College Name
No
9529 RANDHAVE ABHINAV EDUCATION
GAJENDRA SOCIETY'S LAW
SAHADEO Mother - COLLEGE,PUNE
CHHAYA (CLWPO121 10)

22210 SARA AGRAWAL SINHGAD EDUCATION

Mother - MANISHA SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP013410)

21199 SHAIKH AK.K. NEW LAW
SADAKHATOON M ACADEMY PUNE
AZHERUDDIN (CLWPO11 120)
Mother - MUSARRAT
BANO SHAIKH

20179 KASHISH SINGHAL LL.S. LAW
Mother - ANSHU COLLEGE, PUNE
(CLWP010050)

20121 ESHA SHASHIKUMAR ILL.S. LAW
TODKAR Mother - COLLEGE,PUNE
SHILPA (CLWP010050)

22195 PRITI ACHARJEE SINHGAD EDUCATION
Mother - BORNAL| SOCIETY'S LAW
ACHARJEE COLLEGE,PUNE

(CLWP013410)

22026 WADKAR TANAYA MODERN LAW
RAMCHANDRA COLLEGE,PUNE
Mother - KAMINI (CLWPO1 1980)

22320 RACHEL SETHIA BALAJI LAW
Mother - SHRUTI COLLEGE, TATHAWADE P
SETHIA UNE (CLWP011970)

21773 SURABHI MARATHWADA
CHANDRASHEKHAR MITRAMANDAL'S
SARDESHPANDE SHANKARRAO CHAVAN
Mother - ANJAL| LAW COLLEGE,PUNE

(CLWP014310)

21837 DEHLIWAL PRAGATI MODERN LAW
PANKAJ Mother - COLLEGE,PUNE
RITA DEHLIWAL (CLWPO1 1980)

22368 AKSHITA VATS D.E.S.LAW
Mother - BOBBY COLLEGE,PUNE
KUMARI (CLWP012100}

22534 SANCHI SANJEEV D.E.S.LAW
AGARWAL Mother - COLLEGE,PUNE
SHIKHA AGARWAL {CLWPO12100J

20211 LOHAKARE LL.S. LAW
SHARVARI SANJAY COLLEGE,PUNE
Mother - SAKSHI (CLWPO10050)

Total
_ Score

684

660

644

640

633

630

630

629

629

628

625

617

617

31-Aug-2021

Class Title

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

Director

Board Of Examinations & Evaluation




Sri# Rank
11
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 10

PRN

1311717008593

1311717011791

1311717008494

1311717007275

1311717009057

1311717010930

1311717011173

1311717004839

1311717014426

1311717006032

1311717013511

1311717012460

Seat
No

22341

22093

22269

21347

22314

22413

22603

20907

21549

20807

21786

22126

Savitribai Phule Pune University
Pune-411 007
B.A.LL.B.(2017 Pattern)
Third Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Student Name

SOMYA JAIN Mother -
KUMUD JAIN

BAJAJ TEJAL
PURSHOTTAM
Mother - SUNITA

DIKSHA MUNDHRA
Mother - RANJANA
MUNDHRA

RUPNAWAR NILAM
PANDURANG Mother
- VIJAYA

PRACHI OJHA Mother
- BIBHA OJHA

EESHA GAUTAM
KARNIK Mother -
RITU GAUTAM
KARNIK

KULKARNI ANUPRITA
JITENDRA Mother -
PRATIBHA

HARDE BHUSHNA
MORESHWAR
Mother - KIRAN

AKSHARA SHARAD
MADAKE Mother -
PRATIBHA SHARAD
MADA

BAN SAMPADA
BHIMASHANKAR
Mother - ASHA
BHIMASHANKAR BA

TUMNE AABHA
KEDAR Mother -
SUPRIYA

DRISHTI NAYAN
Mother - SMIRITY
SINHA

College Name Total
Score
BALAJI LAW 824

COLLEGE, TATHAWADE,P
UNE (CLWP011970)

SINHGAD EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP013410)

BALAJI LAW
COLLEGE, TATHAWADE P
UNE (CLWP011970)

VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S
VASANTRAO PAWAR
LAW
COLLEGE,BARAMATI
DIST.PUNE
(CLWP011330)

BALAJI LAW
COLLEGE, TATHAWADE,P
UNE (CLWP011970)

D.E.S.LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP012100)

777

770

740

738

736

ABHINAV EDUCATION 736
SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE

(CLWP012110)

AKHIL BHARATIYA
MARATHA SHIKSHAN
PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010320)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S
SHANKARRAQO CHAVAN
LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP014310)

AKHIL BHARATIYA
MARATHA SHIKSHAN
PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP010320)

MARATHWADA
MITRAMANDAL'S
SHANKARRAO CHAVAN
LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWPQ14310)

SINHGAD EDUCATION
SOCIETY'S LAW
COLLEGE,PUNE
(CLWP013410)

734

727

726

722

722

31-Aug-2021

Class Title

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with
Distinction

First Class with

Distinction
First Class with
Distinction

= ector

Board Of Examinations & Evaluation



