## Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-411 007

B.A.LL.B.(2017 Pattern)
Second Year Merit List (out of 800) Apr-2020

Olim	Nam	k PRN	Seat No	Student Name	College Name	To	tal Class Title
1		1 1311601158		RANDHAVE GAJENDRA SAHADEO Mother - CHHAYA	ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE, PUNE (CLWP012110)		84 First Class with Distinction
2	2	1311719008003	22210	SARA AGRAWAL Mother - MANISHA	SINHGAD EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP013410)	66	60 First Class with Distinction
3	3	1311719004005	21199	SHAIKH SADAKHATOON M AZHERUDDIN Mother - MUSARRAT BANO SHAIKH	A.K.K. NEW LAW ACADEMY, PUNE (CLWP011120)	64	4 First Class with Distinction
4		1311719000045	20179	KASHISH SINGHAL Mother - ANSHU	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	64	First Class with Distinction
5		1311719000168		ESHA SHASHIKUMAR TODKAR Mother - SHILPA	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE, PUNE (CLWP010050)	633	3 First Class with Distinction
6		1311719008171		PRITI ACHARJEE Mother - BORNALI ACHARJEE	SINHGAD EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP013410)	630	First Class with Distinction
7	6	1311719006023		VADKAR TANAYA RAMCHANDRA Mother - KAMINI	MODERN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP011980)	630	First Class with Distinction
8		1311719005149	1	RACHEL SETHIA Mother - SHRUTI SETHIA	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	629	First Class with Distinction
9		1311719009550	S	URABHI CHANDRASHEKHAR BARDESHPANDE Mother - ANJALI	MARATHWADA MITRAMANDAL'S SHANKARRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE, PUNE (CLWP014310)	629	First Class with Distinction
10	8 1	311719005705	P	EHLIWAL PRAGATI ANKAJ Mother - ITA DEHLIWAL	MODERN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP011980)	628	First Class with Distinction
11	9 1	311719006733	M	KSHITA VATS lother - BOBBY UMARI	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	625	First Class with Distinction
	10 13	311719006634	A	NCHI SANJEEV GARWAL Mother - HIKHA AGARWAL	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	617	First Class with Distinction
13	10 13	311719000595	20211 LO SF Mo	HAKARE HARVARI SANJAY other - SAKSHI	I.L.S. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010050)	617	First Class with Distinction

Director

Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

## Savitribai Phule Pune University Pune-411 007

## B.A.LL.B.(2017 Pattern)

## Third Year Merit List (out of 1000) Apr-2020

Srl#	Rank	PRN	Seat No	Student Name	College Name	Total Score	Class Title
1	1	1311717008593	22341	SOMYA JAIN Mother - KUMUD JAIN	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	824	First Class with Distinction
2	2	1311717011791	22093	BAJAJ TEJAL PURSHOTTAM Mother - SUNITA	SINHGAD EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP013410)	777	First Class with Distinction
3	3	1311717008494	22269	DIKSHA MUNDHRA Mother - RANJANA MUNDHRA	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	770	First Class with Distinction
4	4	1311717007275	21347	RUPNAWAR NILAM PANDURANG Mother - VIJAYA	VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S VASANTRAO PAWAR LAW COLLEGE,BARAMATI DIST.PUNE (CLWP011330)	740	First Class with Distinction
5	5	1311717009057	22314	PRACHI OJHA Mother - BIBHA OJHA	BALAJI LAW COLLEGE,TATHAWADE,P UNE (CLWP011970)	738	First Class with Distinction
6	6	1311717010930	22413	EESHA GAUTAM KARNIK Mother - RITU GAUTAM KARNIK	D.E.S.LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012100)	736	First Class with Distinction
7	6	1311717011173	22603	KULKARNI ANUPRITA JITENDRA Mother - PRATIBHA	ABHINAV EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP012110)	736	First Class with Distinction
8	7	1311717004939	20907	HARDE BHUSHNA MORESHWAR Mother - KIRAN	AKHIL BHARATIYA MARATHA SHIKSHAN PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010320)	734	First Class with Distinction
9	8	1311717014426	21549	AKSHARA SHARAD MADAKE Mother - PRATIBHA SHARAD MADA	MARATHWADA MITRAMANDAL'S SHANKARRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP014310)	727	First Class with Distinction
10	9	1311717006032	20807	BAN SAMPADA BHIMASHANKAR Mother - ASHA BHIMASHANKAR BA	AKHIL BHARATIYA MARATHA SHIKSHAN PARISHAD'S Y. C. LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP010320)	726	First Class with Distinction
11	10	1311717013511	21786	TUMNE AABHA KEDAR Mother - SUPRIYA	MARATHWADA MITRAMANDAL'S SHANKARRAO CHAVAN LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP014310)	722	First Class with Distinction
12	10	1311717012460	22126	DRISHTI NAYAN Mother - SMIRITY SINHA	SINHGAD EDUCATION SOCIETY'S LAW COLLEGE,PUNE (CLWP013410)	722	First Class with Distinction

**Board Of Examinations & Evaluation**